

MMGSY GEN - 2021-22.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

SH-76 Pipra Tribeniyanj Road Bhawan Yadav ke
Ghar to Fagu Yadav ke Ghar Tak.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MB No - 858

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency:- SACHINDRA KUMAR

1st alc Bill

1

Name of Work -

Situation of Work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of Measurement -

For and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Read Name -	SH 76	Pillar	Thivenigari		
	road between yard ke ghar				
	to Faggu yard ke ghar tak.				
Contractor -	Sachindran Kumar				
Agreement No -	08/SED/MMGSY/2021-22				
Date of Commence -	18.05.2021				
Date of Completion -	17.05.2022				
Dak & Ento -					

① Setting out Pillars do-do					
all job					13 Nos
② Clearing and Grubbing					
do-do all job					0.56 Hec
③ Dismantling of Rec					
Structure in roadway					
do-do all job					0.80m ³
1 x 3.50 x 1.54 x 0.15					
④ Dismantling of Blw					
Structure in roadway					
do-do all job					30.69m ³
2	6.20	0.825	3.0		

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
2nd on Ap Bell					
Abstract of cost					
Name of road: - SH 76 Pipla					
Triuenigam Bhavan					
Yadar ke Ghar to					
Faggu Yadar ke					
Ghar tak.					
Agency - Sachindra Kumar					
Agreement No - 08/SBD/MMGSY/21-22					
Date of start - 19.05.2021					
St. Date of completion - 17.05.2022					
Date of entry: - 10.01.24					
Item ① P/f bench mark					
1 Pillar do - -					
Urdu TMB, P-7					
13 Nos @ Rs 2659.47 each					
					= Rs 34560.00
Item ② clearing and					
2 Grubbing road land					
- do - - - E/I					
TMB, P-7					
0.56 Hec @ Rs 52970.33/Hec					
					= Rs 29663.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		cable duct do			
		TMB. p-10			
22.50 m	@	Rs 563.50/m			
		= Rs			12679.00
Item (17)		P/L spreading			
13+14		Compacting do			
		WBM G1-3			
362.795 m ³	vide	TMB. p-13			
64.68 m ³	vide	TMB. p-13			
427.47 m ³	@	Rs 3768.33/m ³			
		= Rs 1610866.00			1610867.00
Item (18)		Cement concrete			
19		pavement Grade			
		M-30 in pavement			
		- do - - - El			
		TMB. p-14			
138 m ³	@	Rs 7326.28/m ³			
		= Rs 1011027.00			
		Total Amt Rs 6050758.00			
	Add	12% GST Rs 726091.00			
		1% LC Rs 60508.00			
		S.fec — Rs 102000.00			
		Total Rs 6939357.00			
	less	15% below (-) Rs 1040904.00			
		Rs 5898453.00			
	less part Amt (-)	Rs 3275472.00			
		Continuation			
		Net payable Rs 2531642.00			
		2622981.00			

Sk
10-01-24
J.E